May 11 2024 (05:34) India Rail Info

Kollam - Changanassery MEMU Express Special/06302XX - MEMU - SR

QLN/Kollam Junction (Quilon) to CGY/Changanassery
1h 40m - 78 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 QLN ([Kollam Junction 06:15 0 |1 0 58 (11 |SR
(Quilon{
2 |STKT |Sasthankotta 06:35 06:36 m |0 |1 19 (43 |18 |SR
3 KPY |Karunagappalli 06:47 06:48 Tm (0 |1 27 |48 |13 |SR
4 KY] Kayamkulam Junction 07:05 07:07 2m [0 |1 41 52 |9 SR
5 MVLK |Mavelikara 07:16 07:17 im [0 |1 49 |62 SR
6 |CYN |Cheriyanad 07:23 07:24 Tm (0 |1 55 |37 SR
7 |CNGR |Chengannur 07:34 07:36 2m (0 |1 61 62 |9 |[SR
8 TRVL |[Tiruvalla 07:45 07:46 Tm |0 |1 70 53 SR
9 CGY |Changanassery 07:55 0 |1 78 - SR

May 11 2024 (05:34) https://indiarailinfo.com



